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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tony Rigdon III        M3539          1/4        6:16        1:00       21:08        1:07        6:51    36:19.50
2     Gary Hackman           M3539          2/4        5:54        1:11       22:08        1:10        6:24    36:45.28
3     Tyler Knox             M2529          1/5        5:47        1:49       22:21        1:26        6:13    37:33.60
4     Jennifer Jenks         FUND14         1/2        6:24        0:58       22:57        1:14        6:39    38:10.81
5     Joshua Haney           M2529          2/5        7:03        1:26       24:04        1:40        8:07    42:17.37
6     Brian Stanley          M5054          1/2        6:56        1:45       24:34        1:55        7:37    42:44.75
7     Justin Lorenz          MUND14         1/4        6:32        1:05       26:31        1:26        7:51    43:22.65
8     Matthew Settlemoir     M3539          3/4        6:55        2:02       24:18        1:53        8:19    43:25.28
9     Logan Steenstra        MUND14         2/4        6:32        1:19       27:01        1:31        7:24    43:44.94
10    David Strubhart        M4044          1/6        7:23        1:46       24:52        2:04        7:48    43:50.34
11    Gary Johnson           M4044          2/6        8:29        2:04       23:46        1:47        8:05    44:08.92
12    Annie Fennewald        F3539          1/5        7:38        1:16       25:10        1:40        8:29    44:09.04
13    Tyler Howell           M2529          3/5        6:44        1:37       25:50        2:04        7:58    44:10.12
14    Jake Simpson           M4044          3/6        7:31        1:55       24:46        1:38        8:27       44:15
15    Robert Pettijohn       M2024          1/1        6:58        1:34       25:51        1:41        8:27    44:27.88
16    Brad Handyside         M4044          4/6        7:31        1:58       25:11        2:18        7:59    44:54.33
17    Nico Lane              F3034          1/5        7:40        1:31       25:50        1:33        8:53    45:24.94
18    Robert Wallingford     M4549          1/3        7:21        1:24       26:26        1:52        8:35    45:35.56
19    John Tom Pierce        M6064          1/1        8:04        1:57       25:08        1:57        9:01    46:04.76
20    Angela Petroff         F3034          2/5        7:28        1:45       26:43        1:46        8:31    46:09.65
21    Amanda Archer          F2024          1/1        8:35        1:59       25:54        2:04        9:21    47:50.93
22    Matt Smith             M4044          5/6        8:24        2:27       24:50        2:23        9:58    48:00.12
23    Jerald Lee             M4549          2/3        7:41        1:34       27:38        2:07        9:06    48:03.65
24    Aaron Gray             M3034          1/2        7:55        2:33       25:40        2:21        9:58    48:25.55
25    Robin Morse            M4549          3/3        7:34        2:17       27:10        3:09        8:54    49:02.40
26    Shawn Halley           M3539          4/4        8:13        2:13       28:24        2:13        8:55    49:56.59
27    Tim Hoffman            MCLY40         1/4        8:34        2:23       26:13        2:14       10:37    49:59.12
28    Brandon Young          MUND14         3/4        8:45        1:56       27:22        1:37       10:32    50:09.86
29    Neal Isaak             MCLY39         1/1        8:27        1:46       28:09        2:25       10:00    50:44.39
30    Adrienne Fick          F3034          3/5        8:48        1:41       28:53        2:04        9:26    50:48.73
31    Brenden Hoffman        M1519          1/2        7:47        1:37       31:30        1:46        8:52    51:28.25
32    Grace Ahlers           FUND14         2/2        8:01        1:22       30:58        1:46        9:33    51:37.65
33    Kelly Strubhart        F3539          2/5        9:22        2:06       28:51        2:24        9:26    52:06.66
34    Ben Summerhaus         M3034          2/2        7:55        0:48       30:18        3:00       10:15    52:13.12
35    Kathy Cobb             F4044          1/7        8:21        2:14       31:48        2:36        7:34    52:29.67
36    Dusty Hoffman          M4044          6/6        8:19        2:01       27:26        3:29       11:28    52:39.23
37    Ruth Olson             F3539          3/5        8:33        2:27       30:13        2:40        8:50    52:40.41
38    Starla Ivey            F4044          2/7        8:57        1:35       31:22        1:57        9:18    53:07.03
39    Katelyn Cleveland      F2529          1/5        7:35        1:42       33:44        2:25        8:20    53:43.03
40    Rob Schultz            M5054          2/2        7:55        2:35       32:06        3:12        8:40    54:26.40
41    Eric Jacobson          M5559          1/1        8:37        1:59       31:45        3:03        9:26    54:47.60
42    Amy Higgins            ATHENA         1/6        9:12        2:46       30:05        2:59       10:09    55:09.64
43    Billy Wallingford      MUND14         4/4        6:38        1:27       37:00        1:42        9:34    56:17.93
44    Bobbi Keezell Cameron  F5559          1/1        9:49        2:29       32:16        1:54       10:38    57:04.85
45    Kelley Brewington      F4044          3/7       10:44        2:40       29:39        3:01       11:06    57:07.41
46    Christina Trusty       F4044          4/7        8:59        1:54       33:53        3:00        9:24    57:07.42
47    Cary Fletcher          F5054          1/2       10:06        2:26       31:44        2:42       10:34    57:29.55
48    Todd Cowan             MCLY40         2/4       10:43        2:44       29:42        2:39       12:20    58:04.39
49    Laurie Harris          F5054          2/2       10:05        1:47       33:45        2:06       10:45    58:26.47
50    Joseph Offenburger     M1519          2/2       10:30        3:01       30:35        2:19       12:56    59:18.76
51    Lindsey Harris         F2529          2/5       10:05        1:32       34:40        2:05       11:05    59:24.66
52    Brenda Miner           F3539          4/5       10:09        2:39       32:22        2:53       11:43    59:44.36
53    Ben Fowler             MCLY40         3/4        9:24        1:44       35:35        2:11       11:12  1:00:03.53
54    Alexandra Placke       F2529          3/5        8:45        1:49       37:01        2:02       10:52  1:00:25.94
55    Lara Seng              F4044          5/7       10:03        2:17       32:37        2:50       12:46  1:00:30.87
56    Stacia Powless         F2529          4/5        9:22        1:40       35:42        2:13       11:59  1:00:54.18
57    Patrick Corwin         M2529          4/5       11:38        4:12       30:50        3:13       11:17  1:01:07.03
58    Emily Hendren          F2529          5/5       11:06        3:11       34:57        3:18       11:58  1:04:26.75
59    Sara Locke             F3539          5/5        9:47        3:21       35:13        4:08       12:42  1:05:08.29
60    Michelle Steelman      F4044          6/7       10:59        1:52       38:36        2:36       12:43  1:06:44.22
61    Jennifer Hays          F3034          4/5        9:54        2:31       40:35        2:54       10:55  1:06:45.77
62    Kim Murphy             F4549          1/2       11:49        3:19       35:06        3:10       14:14  1:07:35.48
63    Michael Dowell         M2529          5/5        9:41        3:15       40:55        2:45       11:41  1:08:14.89
64    Sheila Beck            F4044          7/7       11:49        2:19       37:27        2:54       14:58  1:09:24.89
65    Elizabeth Williams     ATHENA         2/6       12:55        2:37       38:18        2:31       13:27  1:09:44.87
66    Kathy Archer           F4549          2/2       12:19        2:17       38:53        3:26       13:03  1:09:55.15
67    Stacia Carr            ATHENA         3/6       11:27        2:49       38:10        3:54       14:20  1:10:37.31
68    Chris Kamler           MCLY40         4/4       13:12        2:29       37:31        3:21       14:54  1:11:24.11
69    Tara Melton            ATHENA         4/6       11:38        2:37       41:06        2:51       13:38  1:11:46.56
70    Tonya Ehlert           ATHENA         5/6       11:50        2:40       38:56        3:43       15:32  1:12:38.74
71    Donna Kingston         ATHENA         6/6       15:43        3:01       37:39        3:48       17:56  1:18:05.23
72    Tramaine Dean          F3034          5/5       11:39        2:31       50:18        2:57       12:03  1:19:24.47
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